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MUSEUM | 3D THEATER | FOREST

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITS

Adults (ages 18+)
Children (ages 3-17)

Individual
Naturalist

1 Adult

DITE]]

Naturalist

2 Adults

OR 1 Adult

+1 Child

ET Y
Explorer

2 Adults
4 Children

Family
Adventure

2 Adults
4 Children

r Voyager

2 Adults
4 Children

Patron

2 Adults
4 Children

Patron
Supporter

2 Adults
4 Children

1-Year Price

$79

$119

$169

$199

$269

$350

$600

2-Year Price

$150

$226

$321

$378

$511

N/A

N/A

FREE Unlimited
Daytime Admission

FREE Giant Screen Movie
on Every Visit

Discount in the Museum Store
and Fernbank Café

Discounted admission tickets
for up to 6 guests per visit

Early Registration for
Summer Camp

Discount on Children'’s
Birthday Party Packages

Free Guest or Caregiver*

Guest Passes*™

Exclusive Donor Events

Annual Leadership Event

+Member must choose either a free guest or a free caregiver with each membership. Free guests require the member to be present
on visits, while a free caregiver can be one named adult. Additional caregivers must be purchased.

SCAN CODE
to register
your account

++Guest Passes are only valid during regular, daytime hours. Guest passes are stored electronically and are redeemable at
Admissions with the member present. Guest passes are non-transferable and expire when the current year's membership expires.

Memberships are non-transferable, non-refundable, and valid only for listed adult(s).

MEMBERSHIP ADD-ONS

Added Guest(s)
$40 (one year) $80 (two years) - per guest

Added Caregiver(s)

$40 (one year) $80 (two years) - per caregiver
Designate a named caregiver to accompany you or
your children. Limit 2 caregivers per membership.

per membership.

Bring a guest or additional child with you on museum
visits. Member must accompany guest(s). Limit 4 guests




