

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITS

BEST VALUE!

	Individual Naturalist	Dual Naturalist	Family Explorer	Family Adventurer	Voyager	Patron	Patron Supporter	Patron Leader
Adults (ages 18+) Children (ages 3-17)	1 Adult	2 Adults OR 1 Adult + 1 Child	2 Adults 4 Children					
1-Year Price	\$79	\$119	\$169	\$199	\$269	\$350	\$600	\$1,000
2-Year Price	\$150	\$226	\$321	\$378	\$511	N/A	N/A	N/A
FREE Unlimited Daytime Admission	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
FREE Giant Screen Movie on Every Visit	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Discount in the Museum Store and Fernbank Café	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%	20%	20%	20%
Discounted admission tickets for up to 6 guests per visit			•	•	•	•	•	•
Early Registration for Summer Camp			•	•	•	•	•	•
Discount on Children's Birthday Party Packages			•	•	•	•	•	•
Free Guest or Caregiver ⁺				1	2	2	2	2
Guest Passes**				4	6	8	10	12
Exclusive Donor Events						•	•	•
Annual Leadership Event								•

⁺Member must choose either a free guest or a free caregiver with each membership. Free guests require the member to be present on visits, while a free caregiver can be one named adult. Additional caregivers must be purchased.

Memberships are non-transferable, non-refundable, and valid only for listed adult(s).



MEMBERSHIP ADD-ONS

Added Caregiver(s)

\$40 (one year) \$80 (two years) - per caregiver Designate a named caregiver to accompany you or your children. Limit 2 caregivers per membership.

Added Guest(s)

\$40 (one year) \$80 (two years) - per guestBring a guest or additional child with you on museum visits. Member must accompany guest(s). Limit 4 guests per membership.

⁺⁺Guest Passes are only valid during regular, daytime hours. Guest passes are stored electronically and are redeemable at Admissions with the member present. Guest passes are non-transferable and expire when the current year's membership expires.